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Toyota Allion 1.5A

Add to Shortlist

Toyota Allion 1.5A

Add to Shortlist
Use search bar above to select another car
to compare.

Use search bar above to se
to compare.

 

$28,838

$928

14-Jun-2010

2008

89,000 km

Auto

1,496 cc

$682 /yr

81.0 kW (108 bhp)

1,200 kg

CVT Auto Transmission. SRS Airbags.
Auto Climatic Aircon Control. Knockdown
Rear Seats. Keyless Entry.

Leather Seats. Reverse Sensors. DVD
Player With Reverse Camera.

1 Owner! Clean And Neat Interior, Very
Well Taken Care By Owner, Beautiful
Condition, Low Mileage. Price
Negotiable, Serious Offers Will Be
Considered, High Trade In Welcome!
100% In House Loan Available.GST
Included.Call Now!

$30,051

$18,662

$18,662

$9,810 /yr

1

Sedan

PARF Car

Available

 

Hoe Beng Auto Trading

3 Ang Mo Kio Street 62 #01-20

67450138 / 65523003

 

$26,500

$1,077

01-Jan-2010

2008

124,691 km

Auto

1,496 cc

$682 /yr

81.0 kW (108 bhp)

1,200 kg

CVT Auto Transmission. SRS Airbags.
Auto Climatic Aircon Control. Knockdown
Rear Seats. Keyless Entry.

Leather Seats. Reverse Sensors. Pioneer
DVD Player With Bluetooth Function.

Low Mileage Of 124691km. Fuel
Efficient. Well Maintained. Good
Condition. View To Believe!

$18,502

$19,550

$19,550

$10,880 /yr

3

Sedan

PARF Car, Direct Owner Sale

Available
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Follow sgCarMart.com

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, even for COE cars, OPC cars, vans, trucks, hybrid
cars, sports cars or stationwagons. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car insurance. We have new car dealers comprising

parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions, and also motoring advice, car reviews & car news
on the latest models. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle

leasing & COE results.
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