

New Cars **Used Cars** Sell My Car Products Articles Directory Insurance Forum Resources Advanced Search

## **Used Car Comparison**

Toyota Allion

--- Comparing 2 Vehicles ---

Toyota Allion 1.5A



▼ Depreciation ▼ 2010



Price Range





▼ Vehicle Type



Add to Shortlist

Use search bar above to se to compare.

Clear All Add all to Shortlist

Back to search result

**CAR DETAILS** 

Office Number

Price

\$28,838	\$26,500

67450138 / 65523003

Add to Shortlist

4

	420,000	<b>4-0,000</b>		
Instalment	\$928	\$1,077	-	-
Registration Date	14-Jun-2010	01-Jan-2010	-	-
Manufactured	2008	2008	-	-
Mileage	89,000 km	124,691 km	-	-
Transmission	Auto	Auto	-	-
Engine Cap	1,496 cc	1,496 cc	-	-
Road Tax	\$682 /yr	\$682 /yr	-	-
Power	81.0 kW (108 bhp)	81.0 kW (108 bhp)	-	-
Curb Weight	1,200 kg	1,200 kg	-	-
Features	CVT Auto Transmission. SRS Airbags. Auto Climatic Aircon Control. Knockdown Rear Seats. Keyless Entry.	CVT Auto Transmission. SRS Airbags. Auto Climatic Aircon Control. Knockdown Rear Seats. Keyless Entry.	-	-
Accessories	Leather Seats. Reverse Sensors. DVD Player With Reverse Camera.	Leather Seats. Reverse Sensors. Pioneer DVD Player With Bluetooth Function.	-	-
Description	1 Owner! Clean And Neat Interior, Very Well Taken Care By Owner, Beautiful Condition, Low Mileage. Price Negotiable, Serious Offers Will Be Considered, High Trade In Welcome! 100% In House Loan Available.GST Included.Call Now!	Low Mileage Of 124691km. Fuel Efficient. Well Maintained. Good Condition. View To Believe!	-	-
COE	\$30,051	\$18,502	-	-
ому	\$18,662	\$19,550	-	-
ARF	\$18,662	\$19,550	-	-
Depreciation	\$9,810 /yr	\$10,880 /yr	-	-
No. of Owners	1	3	-	-
Type of Vehicle	Sedan	Sedan	-	-
Category	PARF Car	PARF Car, Direct Owner Sale	-	-
Availability	Available	Available	-	-
SELLER INFORMATION				
Seller	Hoe Beng Auto Trading	Direct Owner	-	-
Address	3 Ang Mo Kio Street 62 #01-20	-	-	-

Contact Person	Eric / Agnes	Chai	-	-
Contact Number	83538778 / 93680138	96395493	-	-
	4			<b>&gt;</b>

Home | New Cars | Used Cars | Sell My Car | Directory | Products | Insurance | Article | Forum | Resources

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, even for COE cars, OPC cars, vans, trucks, hybrid cars, sports cars or stationwagons. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car insurance. We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions, and also motoring advice, car reviews & car news on the latest models. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results.

## Follow sgCarMart.com

About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement ©2004-2018 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.